Administrative Gity of Raleigh

Development Services Department
One Exchange Plaza

Approval Action Raleigh, NG 27602
h (919) 996-2492
Case File / Name: ASR-0094-2021 currentplanning@raleighnc.gov
DSLC - HWY 55 www.raleighnc.gov
LOCATION: This site is located on the south side of New Bern Avenue, west of N Rogers Lane,
at 5160 New Bern Ave.
REQUEST: Development of an existing, vacant Lot 7, zoned PD (Rogers Farm Master Plan), of

a 1.29 acres/56,305 sf tract with 480 sf of right-of-way dedication leaving a net area
of 1.28 acres/55,825 sf. A proposed drive-thru restaurant, building area of 2,501 «

MP-1-96 Rogers Farm Master Plan Redevelopment Tract & Z-45-96 - US 65 East.
(Effective September 3, 1996) - rezoning PD with conditional uses.

DESIGN

ADJUSTMENT(S)/

ALTERNATES, ETC: N/A

FINDINGS: City Administration finds that this request, with the below conditions of
approval being met, conforms to the Unified Development Ordinance. This
approval is based on a preliminary plan dated June 17, 2022 by
Commercial Site Design.

CONDITIONS OF APPROVAL and NEXT STEPS:

This document must be applied to the second sheet of all future submittals except for final plats. This is a
preliminary plan and as such no permits have been issued with this approval. To obtain permits and/or
completion of the project, the following steps are required:

M SITE PERMITTING REVIEW - For land disturbance of 12,000 square feet or greater, public or private
infrastructure, shared stormwater devices, etc. Site Permitting Review may be submitted upon receipt of this
signed approval document.

The following items are required prior to approval of Site Permitting Review plans:
General
1. Proposed amenity sf area totals, as shown on the coversheet data table & site plan sheet C3 are
revised to match the provided total area for the development, in accordance with Sec.1.5.3.B and

labeled on the site plan.

2. A detail for the bike rack and space maneuverability designs, per the Raleigh Transit Manual
B.20.01, are provided with the Site Permit plans set.

3. A detail of the SWS enclosure is provided and dimensioned in accordance with Sec.7.2.5.C and
SWS Design Manual.

4. Proposed retaining walls comply with design requirements noted in Sec.7.2.8.D.7 and the TW/BW
grade levels are listed along the entire walls on the Grading sheet C4.

ASR-0094-2021 DSLC - HWY 55 1



5. Elevations sheets and transparency design calculation tables are revised for the North, East &
South elevation details, labeling the LF length or building widths for the enclosed building structures
and demonstrate compliance with UDO Sec.1.5.9.B. And transparency calculations for the West
elevation are removed, since the facade side fronts a private easement.

Engineering

6. Required NCDOT encroachment and/or driveway permits must be approved and copies provided to

Development Services — Development Engineering prior to concurrent review approval.
Stormwater

7. A surety equal to of the cost of clearing, grubbing and reseeding a site, shall be paid to the City
(UDO 9.4.4).

8. A nitrogen offset payment must be made to a qualifying mitigation bank (UDO 9.2.2.B).

9. A stormwater control plan with a stormwater operations and maintenance manual and budget shall

be approved (UDO 9.2).

M LEGAL DOCUMENTS - Email to legaldocumentreview@raleighnc.gov. Legal documents must be

approved, executed, and recorded prior to or in conjunction with the recorded plat on which the associated
easements are shown. Copies of recorded documents must be returned to the City within one business day
of recording to avoid withholding of further permit issuance.

M | Public Access Deed of Easement M | Right of Way Deed of Easement
Required Required

M | Utility Placement Deed of Easement
Required

¥ RECORDED MAP(S) - Submit plat to record new property lines, easements, tree conservation areas,

etc.). Plats may be submitted for review when the Site Permitting Review plans, if required, have been
deemed ready for mylar signature.

The following items must be approved prior to recording the plat:

General

1.

Comply with all recorded plat conditions noted in MP-1-96.

Stormwater

2.

All stormwater control measures and means of transporting stormwater runoff to and from any
nitrogen and stormwater runoff control measures shall be shown on all plats for recording as private
drainage easements (UDO 9.2).

The maximum allocated impervious area for all applicable lots in the subdivision should be identified
on all maps for recording.
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4. The City form document entitled Declaration of Maintenance Covenant and Grant of Protection
Easement for Stormwater Control Facilities shall be approved by the City and recorded with the
county register of deeds office (UDO 9.2.2.G).

M BUILDING PERMITS - For buildings and structures shown on the approved plans. Commercial building
permit plans must include the signed, approved Site Permitting Review plans attached, if applicable. Permit
sets may be reviewed prior to the recordation of required plats, but cannot be approved.

The following items must be approved prior to the issuance of building permits:
General

1. Comply with all conditions of Z-45-96 and MP-1-96
Engineering

2. A public street right-of-way deed of easement, in addition to a plat showing the location of the
easement, shall be submitted to the Planning and Development Services Department for review, and
if acceptable, approved for recordation. Approved plats must be recorded at the Wake County
Register of Deeds Office on or before the 14th day following approval by the City. The 14-day
expiration date shall be clearly indicated on the plat. By the end of the next business day following
recordation of the plat, all required legal instruments (including deeds of easement) shall be
recorded, and recorded copies of the plat and all legal instruments required by the City in
association with development approval shall be provided to the City. (Reference: UDO 8.1.7.A;
10.2.5.F.4.d)

3. A public access deed of easement, in addition to a plat showing the location of the easement, shall
be submitted to the Planning and Development Services Department for review, and if acceptable,
approved for recordation. Approved plats must be recorded at the Wake County Register of Deeds
Office on or before the 14th day following approval by the City. The 14-day expiration date shall be
clearly indicated on the plat. By the end of the next business day following recordation of the plat,
all required legal instruments (including deeds of easement) shall be recorded, and recorded copies
of the plat and all legal instruments required by the City in association with development approval
shall be provided to the City. (Reference: UDO 8.1.7.A; 10.2.5.F .4.d)

4, A fee-in-lieu for 1 ft of sidewalk along New Bern Avenue, Rogers Farm Drive, and North Rogers Lane
shall be paid to the City of Raleigh (UDO 8.1.10).

5. A5 utility placement easement deed of easement, in addition to a plat showing the location of the
easement, shall be submitted to the Planning and Development Services Department for review, and
if acceptable, approved for recordation. Approved plats must be recorded at the Wake County
Register of Deeds Office on or before the 14th day following approval by the City. The 14-day
expiration date shall be clearly indicated on the plat. By the end of the next business day following
recordation of the plat, all required legal instruments (including deeds of easement) shall be
recorded, and recorded copies of the plat and all legal instruments required by the City in
association with development approval shall be provided to the City. (Reference: UDO 8.1.7.A;
10.2.5.F.4.d)
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Stormwater

6. All stormwater control measures and means of transporting stormwater runoff to and from any
nitrogen and stormwater runoff control measures shall be shown on all plats for recording as private
drainage easements (UDO 9.2).

7. A surety equal to 125% of the cost of the construction of a stormwater device shall be paid to the
Engineering Services Department (UDO 9.2.2.D.1.d).

8. A payment equal to twenty-four percent (24%) of the estimated cost of constructing all stormwater
control facilities shown on the development plans shall be paid by the developer to the City
stormwater facility replacement fund (UDO 9.2.2.G.3).

Urban Forestry

9. A tree impact permit must be obtained for the approved streetscape tree installation in the right of
way. This development proposes 10 street trees along New Bern Ave, 10 street trees along N
Rogers Lane and 9 street trees along Rogers Farm Drive.

10. A public infrastructure surety for 19 total street trees (5 along New Bern Ave, 5 along N Rogers Lane
and 9 along Rogers Farm Drive) shall be provided to City of Raleigh Transportation — Development

Engineering Division (UDO 8.1.3) in the amount of 100% of the improvement cost for the NCDOT
portion and 125% of the improvement cost for the City of Raleigh infrastructure.

The following are required prior to issuance of building occupancy permit:
General
1. All street lights and street signs required as part of the development approval are installed.
2. Final inspection of all right of way street trees by Urban Forestry Staff.
Stormwater
3. As-built impervious survey is accepted by the Engineering Services Department (UDO 9.2).
4. As-built drawings and associated forms for all Stormwater devices are accepted by the Engineering

Services Department (UDO 9.2.2.D.3).

EXPIRATION DATES: The expiration provisions of UDO Section 10.2.8 E, including the ability to
request extensions in the expiration date, apply to this site plan. If significant
construction has not taken place on a project after administrative site review
approval, that approval may expire and be declared void, requiring re-approval before
permits may be issued. To avoid allowing this plan approval to expire the following
must take place by the following dates:
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3-Year Expiration Date: November 17, 2025
Obtain a valid building permit for the total area of the project, or a phase of the
project.

4-Year Completion Date:
Within four years after issuance of the first building permit for the site plan, the
construction of the entire site plan must be completed unless an applicant has
been granted vested rights. Failure to complete construction within this specified
time frame shall automatically void the approved site plan for which no building
permits have been issued.

| hereby certify this administrative decision.

Signed: Dancel L . StazaV Date:  07/21/2022

Development Serviceé/Dir/Designee
Staff Coordinator: Jermont Purifoy
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() CONCRETE FLUME. SeE DETAIL SHEET

(B ADA RAMP WITH HANDRAL AND PEDESTFIAN FAR.
PERDETAL SHEET
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UTILITY KEYNOTES:

112 CONTRACTOR SHALL

i
INSULATED ENCLOSURE.
2" DOMESTIC WATER SERVICE CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE WITH CITY.
4°PVC SAMTARY SEWER LINE.

&' STAINLESS STEEL TARPING SLEEVE WITH  42°V ALVE CONTRACTOR SHALL
COORDINATE WITH CITY.

‘SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT. SEE DETAL SHEET.
TRAFFIC RATED SAMITARY SEWER CLEANOUT, SEE DETAL SHEET.
EXISTING FIRE HYDRANT.

TRANSFORMER PAD, CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE LOCATICN AND SIZE WITH
ELECTRIC UTILITY.

7500 GALLON GREASE TRAP, SEE DETAIL SHEETS,

IRRIGATION WATER METER, CONTRACTOR SHALL COORDINATE WITH IRRIGATION
CONTRACTOR

DEED BOOK 1745, PAGE 225

INSULATED ENCLOSURE. CONTRAGTOR SHALL COORDINATE WITHCITY.
POLE WOUNTED AREA LIGHT. SEE LIGHTING PLAN.

COORDINATE IRRIGATION CONNEGTION WITH IRRIGATION CONTRACTOR.

IRRIGATION SLEEVES PER UTILITY LEGEND.

PP @ PO ® V@ VRO PO BB

WEw s

(RY SEWER MANHOLE TO ENSURE 5 (VIN) OF HORIZONTAL

o CTRIC SERVICE, ORSHALL EoTRIC
Ty,

TELEPHONE SERVICE, COORDNATE WITH
TELEPHONE COMPANY.

UTILITY LEGEND

SEWER CLEAN OUT

U QVERMEAD UTLLITIES

SANITARY SEWER FIRE HYDRANT ASSEVBLY

e UNDERGROUND ELECTRIC SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE
— v — reePHONELNE POLE MOUNTED AREA LIGHT
— o — castme WATER METER

— w— wATERLNE BACKFLOW PREVENTER

WATER VALVE

®  umiveoe e

B <mojo«.

z|z|x
>
CITY OF RALEIGH STANDARD UTILITY NOTES: HEE] a
1 AL AT P
STANDARDS, DETAILS & SPECIFICATIONS (REFERENGE GORPLID HANDEOOK, GURRENT EDITION) |
2 UTILITY SEPARATION REQUIRENENTS HE4ES
A DISTANGE OF 100 SHALL EE MAINTAIED BETWEEN SANTTARY SEWER & ANY PRIVATE OF PUBLIC WATER glee
~ SUPPLY SOURGE SUCH AS OURGE OF " glg|g
ADEQUATE LATERAL ACHIEVED, L5 5 =
SPECIFIED & INSTALLED TO WATERLINE SPECI S. HOWEVER, HE S
3|3 2
weLL 0|3[3[8 E
WHEN INSTALLING WATE 2 s, HEEE &
oiplie i it 5(2|2(2 &
S ALLOWED 1S THE WATER MAI IN A SEPARATE TRENCH WITH THE ELEVATION OF THE WATER MAIN AT |5 | = &
sorproGRESS ENERGH - 2> LEAST 1 ABOVE THE TOP OF THE SEWER & MUST BE APEROVED BV THE FUBLIc TS DrecTor At fsa & | | q
UTILITY EASEMENT ™S s 'S M ,ﬁ
NOTE TO CONTRACTOR: IWHERE TS MPOSSIBLE oRANYTHEA | 2|2|2
GENERAL CONTRACTOR SHALL FIELD VERIFY ALL ity ol glgle
umimes F W OF EXACT LOCATION AND 2|d
'DERTH PRIOR T0 ANY COMSTRUCTION. i
s SEPARATION IS REQU L samary
UTILITY INFORMATION SHOWN 1S A COMBINATION OF FACLITES. NEIE
SURVEY AND COLNTY ASSULTS. ) MANTAIN 10" MN VERTICAL SCPARATION AT ALL WATERMAIN & RO STORM DRAIN CROSSINGS, MAITAN SI518 5
24t venmon. ThL i ere NEN H
MRS
%, . € AN GLEARANGE (PER CONPUD DETALS Wot1& 348 8|8
/1{4 / AL ES SHALL CROSS 157 MIN VERTICAL <lzls -
Tk F SEPARATON REQURED g
6‘&1\6‘7 ~ A 3 ANY NECESSARY FIELD REVISIONS ARE SUBJECT TO REVIEW & APPROVAL
NFes /&,9 b ALEIGH R
N ; 4 CONTRACTOR StaLL &se TO BSTIVG RESE
SN N J BUSNESSES THROUGHOUT oUECT s
YN 5 PRECEDED BY A 24 HOUR ADYANCE NOTICE TO THE GITY OF RALEIGH PUBLIC UTILTIES DEPARTHMENT
N N 5 RED ON ALL E 40
A REQUIRED ON ALL REUSE MAINS J =
AN 5 s Z B8
< SenG used - gl o < 27
/ UTILINES DEPARTWERT Thi5 NCLUDES ABANDOMNG TAP AT WAIN & REMO'VAL OF SERVICE FROM ROWOR = QO :2
EASEMENT ER CORPUD HANDBOOK PROCEDURE Q gg
s 7. NSTALL 2" TYPE ATERLINE A LB
EASEMENT IMVEDIATELY ADJACENT NOTE: 115 THE AFPLICAITS RESPONSIELITY TO FROPERLY SIZE THE & » 3k
R EACH T ADEQUATE FLOW & PRE W o =3
& NSTALL ' PV SEWER SERVICES @ 1. - 5z
UNE 8 SFAGED EVER' 75 INEAR FEET VAXIUM = 0 32
o pRES: NG VALVES a0ps; sackwaTER g
s ALL SANITARY SE THAN 1.0 ABOVE > W s
THiE HEXT UPSTREAM MANHOLE g
10, ALL ENVIRONMENTAL PERMITS APPLIGABLE TO THE PROJECT MUST BE OBTAINED FROM NCDWG, USACE &0R o=
FEVA FOR ANY RIPARIAN BUFFER, WETLAND §/0R FLOODPLAINL IMPACTS (RESPECTIVELY) PRIOR TO m—
CONSTRUCTION QW
1. CooT/ AGREEVENTS ARE Mn
EXTENSIONS & SERVIC TATE 108 n
/ ,7 g
/ SHALL THE CORPUD  PRIOR A BUILDING <
PERMIT. CONTACT TIM EEASLEY AT (919) 996-2334 OR TIAOTHY BEASLEY@RALEIGHNC. GOV FOR VORE z
NFORMATION a3
2 FroTECTO oFHEALTH 8=
HAZARD INVOLVED AS LISTED THE AU &5
LivA 5 ARE THE THE DEVICES SHALL &=
SOCIETY OF SANITARY ENGINEERING (4SSE) STANCARDYS OR EE ON THE UNERSITY OF SOUTHERN SE
1, e Lt "4 pEROIC 23
TESTING THEREAFTER) Wi T e LoCAL 8z
‘CROSS.CONNECTIN CONTROL PROGRAM WHICHEVER IS MORE STRINGENT CONTACT JOANIE HARTLEY AT ]
551996 x AL o 58
82
% §
8
& e
/ g 28
/ / E2a38
a0 procRESS Enghar <2508
YTILITY EASEMENT LnS5%
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110 FEET

30 SHRUB:

VICINITY MAP
NTS
STREETYARD CALCULATIONS
1 LARGE STREET TREE PER EVERY 40 FEET OF

1 SALL STREET TREE PER EVERY 20 FEET WHEN WITHIN 15 FEET OF
e

T OF FRONTAGE (ALL
226 FEET AFFECTED BY POWER LINES = 11 SWALL STREET TREES
HORTH ROGERS LANE = 200 FEET OF FRONTAGE

200 FEETAFFECTED 8Y POWER LINES = 10 SHALL STREET TREES

MNINUM DISTANCE = 25 FEET FOR LARGE TREE

‘SHOD BUFFER CALCULATIONS PER 100 LINEAR FEET
4 SHADE TREE EXCEFT WITHIN 15 FEET OF POWER LINES
4 UNDERSTORY TREES:

50 NATURAL EVERGREEN SHRUBS

225 FEET OF NEW BERN AVEVUE FRONTAGE:

9 8HDED OUT WITH 9 ADDITIONAL. wES -
AL TREES ARE MTHIN 15 FELT GF POWER LINES)

9 UNDERSTORY TREES

117 EVERGREEN SHRUBS

N ROGERS LANE
TVPE C3 BUFFER

OF PARKING LOT FRONTAGE »

30 SHRUBS PER 100 FEET = 33 SHAUBS

oRivE

FER
100 FEET OF PARKING LOT FRONTAGE =

S PER 100 FELT = 30 SHALBS

ROOTFLARE ShaLL

comct
v oFRALEDH
'RESOURCES DEPARTHENT
s v
WILAAGHCGO!
NoTES:
1. CONTRACTOR S RESFONSIBLE FOR
ADEQUATE DREINAGE OF ALL PLANTING PITS.
(POSITIVE DRANAGE AWAY FROMIPIT)
2 ADHERE TO STANDARDS IN THECITY TREE.

4 STREET TREES MUST BE " CALPER AT
WITH A 5 WININOW FIRST

_—DONOT PRUN LEADER.
T DEIDORUNEALTHY SRANGH
/— PROVIE STAKIG F SPECFIED.F STAGKGIS.

MULCHDEPTH 7. KEEP
/" e hoDo NIT COM

PRUNE ORCUTORLY
&

‘STAGHG AND ACCESSORIES WTHM ONE YEAR

BEPLANTED AT GRADE.

LCH ¥ FROMAOOT
TACTSTEM

oRUATON:
PARCS FECREATION ANDCULTURAL
RBANFORESTER

BRANCH HEIGHT, OF RALEIGH
LPLANTING TOBER - APRK. STANDARD DETAN.
5 A TREE INPACT PERMIT IS REQUIRED. e ) =T

& ELECTRICAL OUTLETS AND OTHER ULITIES
ARE PROMBITED IN THE PLANTING AREA.
INMEDIATELY SURROUNDING TH TREE.

TREE PLANTING DETAL

TPP-03

LANDSCAPING CALCULATIONS * So

VLY 07

9349

S 2003, PAGE

PROPOSED VARINOLE
WOE

AND ACCESS EASEMENT

BOOK OF MaPS 2093

VARIABLE WIDTH

NCDOT STORM SEWER EASEMENT
71

PRIVATE
ST0RM SEWER EASENEN] )
cacgisr

Scw >

WAINTENANCE AND
ACCESS EASEWENT

3

w7/ /
(AT EEERL o
¥ //  oee0 scoiiiog paciw 28a5 GO
ey 77 r\,§
g, ) &)
A iy )

PROPOSED 2 RIGHT
OF WY DEDICATION

ATER, LLC
140, PAGE 2006
Lorg
OGERS FARM COMMERCIAL
D 40, PAGE 2006
BOOK OF MAPS 2003, PAGE 156
PIN: 1734-14-4826
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SITE DESIGN

EDMOOR ROAD
1, NORTH CAROLINA 27615

SHEET L-1 PLANTING SCHEDULE (SEE LANDSCAPING NOTE #12)
0 I I Comvonnse | crcren] neven | ware renr] crow sonEan | moor | comwears /
D pre— ] | o ” .s ase | uwommsToRr (
e
;z:} e ,:‘P)GMU,VMW J—— s, | ew P a0 ssa || Moo
R «| = ’%ﬁiﬂﬁ‘nzm [E—— v | ra 5 ses | onnirrcer
TR
CURVETABLE ol e %%%uﬁfﬁb ocroser GLoRY > w w w san SrAce TReE N
= > § " ? 5 = ‘StaLL STREET
CURVE [LENGTH|RADIUS| DELTA| BEARING [CHORD[TANGENT or] R [ cons oge ] “riovennc ooowcoo | vum | sun . - s1s e ) 2
g /
- =
c2 | 3138’ | 2000 |89.89° [N77°2005E| 28.26' | 19.96' O | m| s | necvoumonamams [y —— 1 . o (20| soosme
c3_| 191.46' |1080.00 10.65" w62 54'31W] 191.18' | 96.00 @ [pe| =] smmmowemcont mrm—— cym . PR N
c4 | 12344’ [1030.00 6.87" 12337 61.79
} LML L L Q| m]|w| rexvoumomsm Jo— seum - A NOTE: SHOD STANDARDS FOR
SHRUBS DIFFER FROM CURRENT

HEIGHT STANDARDS

TRACK WEST PARTNERS
445 BISHOP ST N\W
ATLANTA, GA 20318

CLIENT:

PHONE: (404) 913-9131
Matt@Trackwostpartners.com

v what's below. |
Call before you
nc81.org or 1-800-632-49
GRAPHIC SCALE

>

5160 NEW BERN AVENUE
RALEIGH, NORTH CAROLINA 27610

LANDSCAPE PLAN
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UDO, 19TH SUPPLEMENT
SEG 1.0, TRANSPARENGY:

NERAL REQUIREMENTS

LASS SHALL BE CONSIDERED TRANSPARENT WHERE IT HAS A TRANSPARENCY HIGHER THAN BOZ% AND EXTERNAL
RELECTANGE OF LESS THAN 15%. GLASS ON UPPER STORIES MAY HAVE ANY LEVEL OF TRANSPARENGY AND EXTERNAL
REFLECTANCE.

HEIGHT ELEVATION g T/ PARAPET
265.5 S Fi

)\ HP. SLOPED OVERHANG
e

HP_"FIN" g HEIGHT ELEVATION
= e 4 7708

HEGHT ELEVATION _g T/ ROCF
26045 G-z

T/ ROOF. HEIGHT ELEVATION
58 1/27 261.7

REFERENCE ELEVATION |
12-0 f‘ E

REFERENCE EELVATION
1270

8/ CANGPY

B

REFERENCE ELEVATION E
-0 v i 7

REFERENCE EELVATION
50

PN

$§gf§5ENcE ELEVATI 42/4}/%,/ A ‘ < /] A /ot BoFt/

‘ ClaseisaFT ]

POST DEVELOPMENT GRADE

AATN sesesence eeruugoy
- : 4@,

0ST DEVELOPMENT GRADE

LOW FLEVATION g\ B/ SLAB
2045 S e

1/ 548 HIGH ELEVATION
1 -0\ 2445

(O EAST ELEVATION N. ROGER'S FARM LANE
W SCALE: 1/4™ = 1

TRANSPARENCY CALCULATIONS

TAZING RT
S.F. OF WALL TRANSPARENCY
PRO\/\DED
ELEVATION (BETWEEN O' AND 17) REQUIRED [BETWEEN 0" AND 12° TRANSPARENCY REq, | PROVIDED BETWERN
TAST TLEVATION
N. ROGER'S FARM 486 SQFT. 155 SF. (33%) 217 S0 FT. |78 SF. (50% OF 33%) 142 5Q. FT.

HP. "FIN® HEIGHT ELEVATION
B0 2708

HEIGHT ELEVATION N T/ PARAPET
2655 Pz

HEIGHT ELEVATION _ g T/ RODF
26045 i

1/ PapapcT g
e nae

HP. SLOPED OVERHANG
155

REFERENCE ELEVATION
120

d’\ ToHEN ceLG

1/ Roor g
s

AT 1/2

HEIGHT ELEVATION
260.45

REFERENCE ELEVATIN

5-0"

POST DEVELOPMENT GRADE

HIGH ELEVATION a5
7845 o= T

N %/ // :

%

REFERENCE ELEVATION
— e
o oo

&

10-6

REFERENCE ELEVATION
8-

=
N
o)

177
LA QI A

REFERENCE ELEVATION
3-0

POST DEVELOPUENT GRADE

T/ SLAB W ELEVATION
=)

33 SQ.FT. 101 SQFT.

2\ SOUTH ELEVATION - ROGER'S FARM DRIVE

w SCALE:1/4™ = 1-0"

TRANSPARENCY CALCULATIONS

SF. OF WALL
(BETWEEN 0" AND 12')

TRANSPARENCY

ELEVATION REQUIRED

TRANSPARENCY

PROVIDED

BETWEEN 0" AND 12"

SOUTH ELEVATION

ROGER'S FARM DRIVE 947 SGFT.

315 SF. (33%)

336 SQ. FT.

708 LAZING ARE
TRANSPARENCY Reg. | ROVIPSD SETWEEN
158 SF. (50% OF 33%) 181 50. FT.
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LNHT Profect No. 21342

UDO, 19TH SUPPLENENT
SEC'1.5.8. TRANSPARENCY:
B. GENERAL REQUIREMENT

HEIGHT ELEVATION HP. PN
2705 260

LP. PARAPET.
-0

LL BE CONS\DERED TRANSPARENT WHERE [T HAS A TRANSPARENCY HICHER THAN 80% AND EXTERNAL
RELECTANCE OF LESS THAN 15%. GLASS ON UPPER STORIES MAY HAVE ANY LEVEL OF TRANSPARENCY AND EXTERNAL N
REFLECTANCE. b
u NE
T/ PARAPET T/ PARAPET b HEIGHT ELEVATION u g3
kS g 710 7655 z 73
o 32
= £%
h w 23
- .,
v =
QQE@T FLenon $1T5'§§ZF/2“ 1/ ROOE. HEIGHT ELEVATION v o =
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REFERENCE ELEVATION T RSN b REFERENCE EL[VAT\DN-r
ﬁ"_'iafo g g 7 §-0
§5s <
REFERENCE ELEVATION AL  REFERENCE ELEVATION — =
0 === -0 o O
POST DEVELOPMENT GRADE T o ‘ m o 1 POST DEVELOPMENT GRADE ==
$;%¢5ﬂﬁvmuu $§ 38 SO e F: . B m$ Tt mmo5~$ &)
>
r Oz
<C —
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/2R WEST ELEVATION - ROGER'S FARM WAY ==
U SCALE 1/47 = 10" = O
7O
[
TRANSPARENCY CAL CULATIONS o
SF. OF WALL TRANSPARENCY TR ARECY 3108 TAZING ARE [l
" > PROVIDED
ELEVATION (BETWEEN 0 AND 12)) REQUIRED (BETWEEN 0 AND 17) TRANSPARENCY REQ. PRDV\DEI?&;ETWEEN
WEST ELEVATION
ROGER'S FARM WAY 466 SQ. FT. N/A 0 sQ. FT. N/A 0 5Q. FT.
$H[\CHT ELEVATION $H,P4 AN
270 =T Lp. PARAPET
T 250 ;
: 4
<
L eaeey e HEGHT ELEVATO hed S
20 2655 v E
B 8
2| &
HEICHT ELEVATION g T/ ROOF 1/ ROOF g HEIGHT ELEVATION g E
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<
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$§gggmoﬁ ELEVATION, REFERDICE ELEVATION x 5
i . Revisions
P 'J> THRU ADDENDUM "A”
REVISION DATE
$ REFERENCE ELEVATIO 4 P REFERENCE ELEVATION $
30 ST : A ][ - s 7 30
POST DEVELOPMENT GRADE o A = i B Wi - 7 FOST DEVELOPUENT GRADE
HICH_ELEVATION B/ SLAB ‘M - ERSLEREN, N N 2 | SN 2| | 2 2 4 Pab. ] TP
2445 ¥ L 14 1 LEOAS 4
33 SQ.FT. 94 SQFT. 35 SQFT. 35 SQFT. 35 SQFT. 103 SQFT.
W SOAE 1/47 = 10" PROJECT DATE
02,/07/2022
Drawn By
TRANSPARENCY CALCULATIONS ook
SF. OF WALL TRANSPARENCY VD 3708 TAZITE ARE Checked By
ELEVATION ' ” PROVIDED PROVIDED BETWEEN
(BETWEEN 0' AND 12°) REQUIRED BETWEEN 0’ AND 12°) TRANSPARENCY REQ. T8
NORTH ELEVATION Sheet No,
NSV BERN AVENUE 947 SQ. FT. 315 SF. (33%) 334 SQ. FT. 158 SF. (50% OF 33%) 183 Q. FT.
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